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Priority
AOS Auditor of State Courtney Evertt Chief of Staff Scarlette Harden 08/05/16 CouEverett@ingov.onmicrosoft.com 317-233-9817 State House 240 Q4, '20
ATC Alcohol & Tobacco Commission Christopher Antes Officer Ram Annamalai 06/19/19 CAntes@atc.IN.gov 317-232-2456 Q3, '20
ATG Attorney General's Office Marlin Gross Director of Information Technology Joe Lex 09/05/16 marlin.gross@atg.in.gov 317-234-7111 302 West Washington Street, IGCS-5th

 floor Q3, '20
BMV Bureau of Motor Vehicles Carl Bentley IT Director Bob Clarke 07/01/17 CaBentley@bmv.IN.gov 317-232-1956 IGCN 4th Floor 2021
BOAH Board of Animal Health Mark Stillman Programmer Analyst Nicole Needham 09/05/16 mstillman@boah.IN.gov 317-544-2398 1202 E 38th Street.  Discovery Hall Suite 100. 10
CHE Commission for Higher Education Michael Hawryluk Chief Technology Officer Todd Baxter 08/05/16 MHawryluk@che.in.gov 317-232-2797 Q4, '20
CJI Criminal Justice Institute Devon McDonald Chief of Staff / General Counsel Will Woolsey 07/05/16 DeMcdonald@cji.IN.gov 317-232-2560 PNC Building. Suite 1170 East Tower Q4, '20
DCS Dept. of Child Services Kevin Jones Chief Information Officer Steve Edwards 05/01/16 Kevin.Jones@dcs.IN.gov 317-232-2996 Kevin Jones Office - 3rd Floor IGCS 2021
DFI Department of Financial Institutions Brad Stone Dir Information Technology Charlie Sharp 09/05/16 BrStone@dfi.IN.gov 317-232-8502 30 S. Meridian St.  Suite 300 Indpls.  (access from Q3, '20
DHS Department of Homeland Security Narendra Nimmagadda Chief Information Officer Tad Stahl 08/05/16 NNimmagadda@dhs.IN.gov 317-232-1418 Q4, '20
DNR Dept. of Natural Resources Tim Marcum Business Systems Consultant Bill Baker 05/01/16 tmarcum@dnr.in.gov 317-232-6537 IGCS, 2nd floor west - Tim Ping's Office 2021
DOC Dept. Of Corrections Aaron Garner Executive Director of Technology Steve Shepherd 05/01/16 AGarner@idoc.IN.gov 317-232-1757 2021
DOE Department of Education Nick Turner Director of Network & Infrastructure Tammy Sturgill 09/05/16 nrturner@doe.in.gov 317-232-0529 115 W. Washington St., 5th floor Q4, '20
DOI Department of Insurance Barbara Lohman Chief Financial Officer David Haughn 01/05/17 BLohman@idoi.IN.gov 317-232-2405 Q4, '20
DOL Department of Labor Augustus Cooley Assistant Controller Mike Hicks 01/05/17 ACooley@dol.IN.gov 317-234-3910 IGCS, 402 W Washington St, Room W195 Q4, '20
DOR Dept. Of Revenue Feliz Cuhadar Deputy/Asst IT Director David Fox 05/01/16 ACuhadar@dor.IN.gov 317-233-1831 2021
DWD Dept. of Workforce Development Jeff Tucker CIO Steve Kremer 05/01/16 JeffTucker@dwd.IN.gov 317-234-8371 DWD Offices in IGCS 12
FSSA Family and Social Services Admin Jared Linder Broad Band Executive Jeff Allen 05/01/16 jared.linder@fssa.in.gov 317-234-6998 Weekly Lunch IGCN Cafeteria 2021
GCPD Governor's planning Council for People w/Disabilities Chief Financial Officer Steve Shepherd 01/05/17 Q3, '20
GOV Governor's Office Pamela Fritz Office Operations Kelli Clarke 01/05/17 pfritz@gov.IN.gov 317-232-2588 Basement of State House - 116 7
HLA Hoosier Lottery Accounting Dave Niederer Sr. Technology Officer Jon Rogers 09/05/16 DNiederer@hoosierlottery.in.gov 317-264-4955 1302 N Meridian St Q4, '20
HRC IN Horse Racing Commission Deena Pitman Assistant Executive Director Alvin Wilson 01/05/17 dpitman@hrc.IN.gov 317-233-6896 WebEx 3
IAC IN Arts Commission Deanna Poelsma IT Manager 01/05/17 DPoelsma@iac.IN.gov 317-232-1278 1
IARA IN Archives and Records Admin Meaghan Fukunaga Deputy Director Elaine Kan 08/05/16 mfukunaga@iara.in.gov 317-232-4530 Q3, '20
IBTR Board of Tax Review Beth Hammer Operations Director Mike Hicks 09/05/16 BHammer@ibtr.IN.gov 317-233-5127 IGCN, 100 N. Senate Ave., Room N1026 Q3, '20
ICRC IN Civil Rights Commission Pam Cook CFO Erik Winblad 08/01/17 PaCook@icrc.IN.gov 317-232-2615 ICRC office (3rd floor, east elevators) Q4, '20
IDEM In Dept. Environmental Management Jeremy Chenevert Director Diane Kelly 05/01/16 JCheneve@idem.IN.gov 317-234-4006 IGCN 13th Floor Q4, '20
IDOA IN Department of Administration Joe Starry MIS Director Dan Neuenschwander 08/05/16 jstarry@idoa.IN.gov 317-233-9864 IGCS W462 Q4, '20
IDR IN Disability Rights Scarlett Taylor Director of Operations Carol Batzloff 09/05/16 ScTaylor@indianadisabilityrights.org 317-722-3475 4701 North Keystone Avenue, Suite 222, Q3, '20
IEDC Economic Development Corporation Melodie Donovan Business Systems Administrator Alvin Wilson 08/05/16 MDonovan@iedc.IN.gov 317-430-6789 WebEx 4
IFA IN Finance Authority Cindy Herron Office/Program Manager & Human Resources 09/05/16 CHerron@ifa.IN.gov 317-233-4335 2
IGC IN Gaming Commission Director Brandon Waite 08/05/16 Q4, '20
IHB IN Historical Bureau Jill Weiss History Education Specialist Todd Carpenter 09/05/16 JWeiss@library.in.gov 317-232-2581 Q4, '20
IHCDA IN Housing & Community Development Authority Jonathan Boltz IT Director Lois Remick 09/05/16 JBoltz@ihcda.IN.gov 317-232-2020 Con Call or 30 S. Meridian. Q4, '20
ILEA IN Law Enforcement Academy James Miner Sr. ASA/Programer John Stipe 09/05/16 jminer@ilea.IN.gov 317-837-3284 Webex/Teams Q3, '20
INDOT IN Dept. Of Transportation Joel Bump MIS IT Director Byron Stoner 05/01/16 JBUMP@indot.IN.gov 317-234-3106 IGCN, 9th Floor 5
INPRS IN Public Retirement System Michael Hineline, Rob Makar Bryan Sacks 05/01/16 MHineline@inprs.in.gov 317-234-7889 1 N. Capitol; 3rd Floor. 6
IPSC Integrated Public Safety Commission Doug Cochrane, Kelly Dignin Dir Network Services Diane Kelly 08/05/16 dcochrane@ipsc.IN.gov 317-234-4205 IGCN 8th Floor Q4, '20
ISD IN School for the Deaf Jeremy Hawk Chief Financial Officer John Stipe 09/01/17 JHawk@isd.k12.in.us Q3, '20
ISDA IN State Department of Agriculture Bruce Kettler Executive Director Graig Lubsen 09/05/16 BKettler@isda.IN.gov 317-233-1902 14
ISDH In State Dept. of Health Mohan Ambaty IT Director Joe Cudby 05/01/16 Mambaty@isdh.IN.gov 317-233-7673 2021
ISDT IN State Dept. of Toxicology Sheila Arnold Quality Control Coordinator Jason Reid 03/02/19 SArnold1@isdt.in.gov 317-921-5003 Q3, '20
ISL IN State Library Jacob Speer Library Director Vanessa Williams 01/05/17 JSpeer@library.IN.gov 317-232-3693 Q4, '20
ISM IN State Museum Brock Roberts Director of Information Technology Brandy Hooton 08/05/16 RBrock@indianamuseum.org Museum quarterly, phone monthly. 13
ISP In State Police Rob Simpson Captain of Information Technology Jason Reid 05/01/16 RSimpson@isp.IN.gov 317-409-0179 IGCN Room N340 2021
IURC IN Utility Regulatory Commission Patrick Evans System Support Specialist Frank Spicuzza 09/05/16 PEvans@urc.IN.gov 317-232-4269 PNC building 15 flr Q3, '20
IVH IN Veterans Home Emily Larimer Dir Communications & Technology Hemant Jain 01/05/17 ELarimer@ivh.IN.gov 765-497-8607 Q4, '20
JTAC Judicial Technology & Automation Commission Bob Rath, David Steward, Mary DePrez Ron Rogers 06/01/17 mary.deprez@ingov.onmicrosoft.com 317-234-2604 Phone/WebEx/Teams 16
LG Lieutenant Governor Elizabeth Woods Dir Operations / Asst Controller Graig Lubsen 09/05/16 ElWoods@lg.IN.gov 317-232-8834 One North Capitol 15
LSA Legislative Services Agency Eric Reid Network Engineer Mark McCabe 09/05/16 ereid@iga.state.in.us 317-232-9891 200 W. Washington St. #301, 46204 Q4, '20
MPH Management Performance Hub Keith Edwards CTO Paul Jasheway 04/01/18 kedwards@mph.in.gov 317-234-5347 5th floor, cube next to Scarlette Q4, '20
OEA Office of Environmental Adjudication Mary Davidsen Director, Chief Environmental Law Judge Carol Batzloff 11/05/16 mdavidsen@oea.IN.gov 317-232-8530  IGCN Room - 1st Floor Room N103 Q3, '20
OED Office of Energy Development Jennifer Richardson Executive Director Lisa Pratt 03/10/20 JRichardson1@oed.IN.gov 317-234-8707 One North Capitol, Suite 900 17
OIG IN Inspector General Cynthia Scruggs Director of Administration Megan Compton 09/05/16 CScruggs@ig.IN.gov 317-232-3850 315 West Ohio Street, Room 104 11
OUCC Office of Utility Consumer Counselor Scott Wright Project Manager Frank Spicuzza 08/05/16 swright@oucc.IN.gov 317-232-2735 PNC building 15 flr Q3, '20
PDC Public Defenders Council Michael Moore Manager of Office Operations Craig Boyer 09/05/16 MiMoore@pdc.in.gov 317-233-6149 8
PLA Professional Licensing Agency Greg Fredenburgh IT Director Jerod Keller 10/01/17 gfredenburgh@pla.IN.gov 317-234-5056 Office W072 at PLA Q3, '20
SBA State Budget Agency Chris Miller MIS Director Scarlette Harden 08/05/16 CMiller3@sba.IN.gov 317-233-4937 State House 212 Q4, '20
SBOA State Board of Accounts Matt Jacobson IT Manager, Deputy State Examiner Tad Stahl 08/05/16 MJacobson@sboa.IN.gov 317-232-2513 SBOA Conf Room, 4th Floor IGCS Q4, '20
SOS Secretary of State Lindsey Mayes INBIZ Director Paul Jasheway 08/05/16 LMayes@sos.IN.gov 317-232-6695 IGCS basement next to TOS window Q4, '20
SPD State Personnel Department Tom Michalak Director of Finance Scarlette Harden 08/05/16 TMichalak@spd.IN.gov 317-232-3058 IGCS W161 18
TOS Treasurer of State Kim Logan Deputy Treasurer Operations Scarlette Harden 08/05/16 klogan@tos.IN.gov 317-233-0921 IGCS E016 Q3, '20
WCB Workers' Compensation Board Mary Taivalkoski Executive Administrator Michael Harbison 09/05/16 mtaivalkoski@wcb.IN.gov 317-232-3811 IGCS Rm W196 9
WRSP White River State Park Steve Strycker Controller / Chief Financial Officer Joe Lex 09/05/16 SStrycker@wrsp.IN.gov 317-233-2432 650 W Washington St Q3, '20
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